

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3967-3968/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2001 in CA 1563/99
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDRABAD)

BANWAR LAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

G. KALAVATHI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)
with
SLP (C) 4810/2001

Date : 19/03/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, S.G.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

SLP (C) 4810/2001 Mr. K. Parsaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J.....
.SP2

Leave granted.
The operation of the impugned order is
stayed until further orders.
Further proceedings already initiated against
the petitioner in SLP (C) No. 4810/2001 will also
remain stayed.

.SP1

(H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master

(Manju Sharma)
AR-cum-PS