

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2200-2201 OF 2001

BANWAR LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G. KALAVATHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With Civil Appeal No. 2202 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 28/03/2006 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anoop Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.

Ms. June Chaudhari, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 18th April, 2006.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

[Signed order is placed on the file]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2200-2201 OF 2001

Banwar Lal and Ors.

...Appellant(s)

Versus

G. Kalavathi and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2202 OF 2001

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

.....J.

[B.N. AGRAWAL]

.....J.

[A.K. MATHUR]

New Delhi,

March , 2006.