

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2200-2201 OF 2001

BANWAR LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G. KALAVATHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2202 of 2001
(With office report)

Date: 03/04/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Cause title may be amended as per earlier order before
17th April, 2007.

List the matters on 17th April, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar