

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2200-2201 OF 2001

BANWAR LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G. KALAVATHI (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.2202 of 2001
(With office report)

Date: 13/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
in CA 2200-2201/2001: Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajneesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

in CA 2202/2001: Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajneesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, learned senior counsel started his
submissions at 3.25 p.m. and had not concluded till 4.00 p.m., when the
Court rose for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master

[Om Prakash]